Mutter:

It's Me Tatzmaine La Belle
geb. 13.05.04

HCM1 Gentest
HCM2 Gentest
PKD-Ultraschall
HCM-Ultraschall

Vater:

CsakCoon Zorro
geb. 15.06.09

HCM1 Gentest
HCM2 Gentest
HCM-Ultraschall
HCM-Ultraschall
HCM-Ultraschall

genannt Tatzi

0.B.

N/N
N/HCM
0.B.
0.B.
0.B.

23.06.2005

07.08.2009
17.09.2009
24.06.2010
17.10.2011
31.07.20123

Dr. M.Kunz, Crailsheim

Laboklin

Laboklin
Dr. Wess, LMU Minchen
Dr. Wess, LMU Minchen
Dr. Wess, LMU Minchen



